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November 14, 2000 

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Regional Administrator, Region IV 
611 Ryan Plaza Drive, Suite 400 
Arlington, TX 76011 
Attn: Mr. John Pellet

SUBJECT: COMANCHE PEAK STEAM ELECTRIC STATION (CPSES) 
DOCKET NOS. 50-445 AND 50-446 
OPERATOR LICENSE RENEWAL APPLICATION AND MEDICAL 
CERTIFICATION

Dear Mr. Pellet: 

Pursuant to 10CFR55.57, enclosed are fifteen renewal applications (NRC Form 398) 
and current medical certifications (NRC Form 396) for the following individuals 
licensed at CPSES.

Individual

Robert W. Clark, III 
Robert S. Germann 
Allan J. Glass 
James D. Heinzmann 
Richard E. Howard 
Mark G. Kertz 
Doyce W. McGaughey 
Christian A. Miller 
William R. Morrison 
Richard D. Rodgers

Docket No.  

55-40099 
55-40858 
55-40859 
55-40860 
55-40861 
55-40287 
55-40695 
55-40863 
55-40864 
55-40865

License No.  

SOP-43113-3 
OP-42570 
SOP-43688 
OP-42571 
OP-42572 
SOP-43689 
SOP-43690 
OP-42573 
SOP-43691 
OP-42574
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Thomas C. Rucker 
Eugene T. Skelton 
Russell A. Smith 
Brian F. St. Louis 
Mark R. Verbeck

55-40091 
55-40096 
55-40100 
55-40868 
55-40869

SOP-43692 
SOP-43693 
SOP-43114-3 
OP-42576 
OP-42577

The enclosures with this letter contain personal information; therefore, TXU Electric 
requests these enclosures be removed pursuant to 1OCFR2.790(a)(6) prior to this 
letter being placed in the Public Document Room.  

As the employer of all licensed personnel at CPSES, TXU Electric is involved with 
all matters related to these individuals for CPSES. As such, TXU Electric requests 
that all correspondence relating to these individuals (omitting any information 
permitted under the provisions of 1 OCFR2.790 paragraphs (a)(6) and (a)(7)) be 
addressed or copied to Mr. C. L. Terry; Senior Vice President & Principal Nuclear 
Officer; TXU Electric.  

This communication contains no new licensing basis commitments regarding CPSES 
Units 1 and 2.  

Sincerely, 

C. L. Terry

By: cýoý 
D. R. Woodlan 
Docket Licensing Manager 

RAS/gp 

Enclosures

c - E. W. Merschoff, Region IV w/o encl 
J. I. Tapia, Region IV w/o encl 
D. H. Jaffe, NRR w/o encl 
Resident Inspectors, CPSES w/o encl
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