

TXU Electric Comanche Peak Steam Electric Station P.O. Box 1002 Glen Rose, TX 76043 Tel: 254 897 8920 Fax: 254 897 6652

lterry1@txu.com

C. Lance Terry

Senior Vice President & Principal Nuclear Officer

Ref: 10CFR55.57 10CFR55.5(b)(2)

CPSES-200002839 Log # TXX-00214 File # 10305 w/o enc.

10305.1 w/enc. RP-21, RN-23

November 14, 2000

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Regional Administrator, Region IV 611 Ryan Plaza Drive, Suite 400 Arlington, TX 76011 Attn: Mr. John Pellet

SUBJECT: COMANCHE PEAK STEAM ELECTRIC STATION (CPSES)
DOCKET NOS. 50-445 AND 50-446
OPERATOR LICENSE RENEWAL APPLICATION AND MEDICAL

CERTIFICATION

Dear Mr. Pellet:

Pursuant to 10CFR55.57, enclosed are fifteen renewal applications (NRC Form 398) and current medical certifications (NRC Form 396) for the following individuals licensed at CPSES.

Individual	Docket No.	License No.
Robert W. Clark, III	55-40099	SOP-43113-3
Robert S. Germann	55-40858	OP-42570
Allan J. Glass	55-40859	SOP-43688
James D. Heinzmann	55-40860	OP-42571
Richard E. Howard	55-40861	OP-42572
Mark G. Kertz	55-40287	SOP-43689
Doyce W. McGaughey	55-40695	SOP-43690
Christian A. Miller	55-40863	OP-42573
William R. Morrison	55-40864	SOP-43691
Richard D. Rodgers	55-40865	OP-42574



TXU Electric P.O. Box 1002 Glen Rose, TX 76043

TXX-00214 Page 2 of 2

Thomas C. Rucker	55-40091	SOP-43692
Eugene T. Skelton	55-40096	SOP-43693
Russell A. Smith	55-40100	SOP-43114-3
Brian F. St. Louis	55-40868	OP-42576
Mark R. Verbeck	55-40869	OP-42577

The enclosures with this letter contain personal information; therefore, TXU Electric requests these enclosures be removed pursuant to 10CFR2.790(a)(6) prior to this letter being placed in the Public Document Room.

As the employer of all licensed personnel at CPSES, TXU Electric is involved with all matters related to these individuals for CPSES. As such, TXU Electric requests that all correspondence relating to these individuals (omitting any information permitted under the provisions of 10CFR2.790 paragraphs (a)(6) and (a)(7)) be addressed or copied to Mr. C. L. Terry; Senior Vice President & Principal Nuclear Officer; TXU Electric.

This communication contains no new licensing basis commitments regarding CPSES Units 1 and 2.

Sincerely,

C. L. Terry

By:

D. R. Woodlan

Docket Licensing Manager

RAS/gp

Enclosures

c - E. W. Merschoff, Region IV w/o encl
J. I. Tapia, Region IV w/o encl
D. H. Jaffe, NRR w/o encl
Resident Inspectors, CPSES w/o encl